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ISIN:  US6092071058

Overview
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Price
59.69 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.03% (0.02)

US6092071058
MDLZ

Xetra

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

81,026 EUR

S&P 500

59.11 EUR
59.69 EUR
59.00 EUR
59.67 EUR
59.32828 EUR
372

22,070.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/07/15 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/06/14 S8l Global Equity Ratings
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CHCHCHCH

Sy

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US6092071058&ID_NOTATION=272011333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6092071058&ID_NOTATION=272011333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6092071058&ID_NOTATION=272011333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86a916eac17a84357a8524957cf75b6495426f50e823dc88816bb8377f256028&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=55c71e252ec6e9c0c&time=1721261797&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1baba1455f5c9c860a35c43a71e038cc3491eb95a287f32c1c1f57cff87131d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=38ba6526471db38ab&time=1721261797&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee21e93db83d0147fb7423248190aa458bb1e26fe29d64b4907783e671871bac&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d57c6bd96d13a602a&time=1721261797&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7def3e1981da39349dd935d62ad56f9b26398c261ef0fb1f62e2098b67071db2&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a06fe27a99f15efbb&time=1721261797&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=186186689cc74913c132769d68b194b557e04d85ecbaef6e971a3e8e1b9663ea&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5066f4f96b4644408&time=1721261797&tool=RSC

MONDELEZ INTERNATIONAL INC.

Details

2024/07/16 17:35:31

Price

59.69 EUR

Difference (] 0.03% (0.02)
General attributes
ISIN US6092071058
Symbol MDLZ
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 81,026 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 59.11 EUR
High 59.69 EUR
Low 59.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 59.67 EUR
VWAP 59.32828 EUR
Volume (pcs) 372
Trading volume 22,070.12
Number of trades 7
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -11.31% -6.68% +9.83%
Perf (abs.) -7.61 -4.27 +5.34
Beta 0.26 0.39 0.50
Volatility 15.53 17.36 17.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:21

17:35

Price

59.69 EUR

59.66 EUR

60.39 EUR

59.94 EUR

54.58 USD

60.11 EUR (688
61.55 EUR (681
63.87 EUR (967
64.98 EUR (785
71.74 EUR (2024/02/05
59.00 EUR (2024/07/16
71.74 EUR (2024/02/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
57.60 EUR (2023/10/13)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 7
0.00 5
0.77 58
0.00 6
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=272011333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71302159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71117348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496624

MONDELEZ INTERNATIONAL INC.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2023/
03/09

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/15

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

17:36

22:00

08:04

16:27

08:21

08:21

21:50

17:44

19:31

08:08

61.00 CHF

65.83 USD 495.53

59.27 EUR

64.64 USD

58.82 EUR

58.82 EUR

60.07 EUR

59.83 EUR

59.71 EUR

58.98 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

63,039
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70269651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71280962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71280966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71280965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71280964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906182
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906182
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71280961
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71280963

MONDELEZ INTERNATIONAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

JMondelez,

International

SNACKING MADE RIGHT

Contact Details
MONDELEZ INTERNATIONAL INC.

905 West Fulton Market, Suite 200 - 60607
Chicago

Telefon: +1-847-943-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ertharin
Cousin

Anindita
Mukherjee

Brian
McNamara
Cees't C. Hart
Charles Bunch
Jane Nielsen
Jorge Mesquita
Michael
Todman
Patrick Siewert
Paula Price
Dirk Van de
Put

Daniel Ramos
Deepak lyer
Frank Cervi
Gustavo Valle
Laura Stein
Luca

Zaramella
Mariano

Lozano
Martin Renaud
Paulette Alviti

Stephanie Lilak

Vince Gruber

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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